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16 PONTUAÇÃO F4 JUNIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 2a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 106 SAMUEL SANTIAGO 20 0 0 9 11

2 55 JOAO ANTONIO 18 2 2 11 7

3 87 ALEJO CARACOCHE 15 5 3 7 8

4 44 CACÁ NETO 14 6 1 5 9

5 305 MARCELLA ASSUMPÇÃO 14 6 0 8 6

6 4 JOAO P BATISTA 8 12 6 3 5

7 178 OTTO BORGES 8 12 0 4 4

8 118 MATEUS MARTIN 8 12 0 6 2

9 555 RENATO FROTA 3 17 5 3

10 622 JOAO FERNANDO 2 18 1 2 0

11 116 ISAAC MASTELLA 1 19 1 0 1

12 755 MIGUEL TURRA 1 19 0 1 0

13 10 LUIGI CESTARI 0 20 1 0 0

14 18 ENZO MARTINS 0 20 0 0 0

15 50 LUIS RICARDO 0 20 0 0 0

16 29 LUCAS AMBROSIO 0 20 0 0 0

17 61 EDWARD KIRST 0 20 0 0

18 1 MATHEUS PAREDES 0 20 0 0 0

19 15 ROY DIMEP 0 20 0 0 0

20 107 RAFAEL KERKOF 0 20 0 0

21 62 GUSTAVO LEMOS 0 20 0 0 0

22 7 JOAO MAGALHAES 0 20 0 0 0

23 27 PIETRO GALAFASSI 0 20 0 0 0

24 42 PEDRO ROSSI 0 20 0 0 0

25 11 JOÃO FRANCISCO 0 20 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 13/03/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa #2 13/03/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa

POLE POSITION #55 JOAO ANTONIO
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